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CP 6028.530 - Face avant pour Compact-Panel

Aluminium, 3 mm.

Caractéristiques

Référence
Matériau

Finition

Pour référence(s)

Dimensions

Unité d'emballage
Poids/UE

Taux de cuivre (kg / piéce)
Numeéro du tarif douanier
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approbation

Approbation

© Rittal 2022

CP 6028.530
Aluminium, 3 mm
Anodisé incolore
6340.300

Largeur: 252 mm
Hauteur: 200 mm

1p.

0,54 kg

0

76169990
4028177382763
EC000456

27189217

GOST



